Letter of Claims
Request of direct settlement.

We are submitting a claim on behalf of our customer LT 8§42 L N
NRIC  ST4AuissH insured of vehicle _bim Lﬁuv{ QL&k—f‘_b{biélg;ifnst
your insured vehicle number gm7 482 s . ( AX LN )
On the accident dated on ‘] Xl 4. (ddmmyyyy) along

indovgection of mowdvien ¥ Jqouy [(Catny  RAL.
—J

Dated this ‘ (day) of M (month) 20 19 . i

VOLKSWAGEN
- GROUP
SINGAPORE

Volkswagen Group Singapore
1 Kampong Ampat

Singapore 368314

DID: 69223502

HP: 93867833

shushi.tang(@vw.com.sg




VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE

Tuas Avenue

639176 Singapore

Biz. Reg. No.: 1991014947
GST No.: M200985052

Company

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
8 SHENTON WAY
068811 Singapore

License plate
SLT8842L

Position no.

Customer data:

Mr
HAROLD
LIM LOUNG SHENG

1 AMBER GARDENS

Quotation valid till 04/08/2019

Tax
Code

#1
Total

439957 Singapore
Model code | First registration VIN
5G1 11/15/2017 WVWZZZAUZHW119266
|

Description Quantity Unit
LABOUR 3 pcs.
For Diagnostic and Programming 1 pcs.
B&P DIAG
Harness Check and Short Circuit Check 1 pcs.
B&P MECH
SPRAY PAINTING 3 pcs.
1 Set Sensor Brackets Pri 1 pes.
Sensor Bracket 2 pes.
Sensor Bracket 1 pes.
Sensor Bracket 1 pes.
2k-Plastic Adhesive 1 pes.
Bonding Agent For Plastic 1 pcs.
Rear Diffusor Satin Black 1 pcs.
Rivet 4 pcs.
REAR BUMPER 1 pcs.
COVER

Labour Material GST %

5,365.63 7%
5,365.63

| Model
Golf 7

Unit price
excl. GST

580.00
360.00

200.00

500.00
19.87
13.21
13.21
13.21
74.29
56.90

277.23

1.09
1,080.14

GST

375.59
375.59

Quotation
Non binding

Page

Document no.
Document date
Customer no.
Customer GST-ID
Dealer

Job order number
Job order date
Service advisor

Tax code

#1
#1

#1

#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1
#1

Total amount

&

1"

01-04-2019
5211000859
196900406D
39999
2019000014/ 1
01-04-2019
TIOW CHUAN

CHEE

Mileage
15,258

Total amount  Total amount

excl. GST

1,740.00
360.00

200.00

1,500.00
19.87
26.42
13.21
13.21
74.29
56.90

277.23
4.36
1,080.14

excl. GST
5,365.63

5,365.63

incl, GST

1,861.80
385.20

214.00

1,605.00
21.26
28.27
1413
1413
79.49
60.88

296.64
4.67
1,185.75

Total amount

incl. GST
5,741.22

5,741.22

----- VISIT OUR WEBSITE: aftersales.vw.com.sg (for online service appointments) and volkswagen.com.sg and www.skoda.com.sg (for additional services, products

and promotions).

SK



MNA119015811 / National Assessment Centre Services - Ubi
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 02/02/2019 10:38
SUBMITTED BY: Krishnasamy s/o Gorindasamy

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceplance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 02/02/2019 10:38
Date Of Accident 01/02/2019 14:05
Exact Location Of Accident INTERSECTION OF MOUNTBATTEN AND TANJONG KATONG RD
Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number SLT8842L
Insured/Policyholder
Name Of Registered Owner LIM LOUNG SHENG HAROLD
NRIC No S7974155H
Email Address HAROLD.L.S.LIM@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-98322853
Alternative Phone No OTHERS-98322853
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturer VOLKSWAGEN
Model GOLF 1.4 TSI AT 5G13HZ HID SR

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy NO
for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number A 29050220 AVW
Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver MOON VIVIAN TAESUN
Passport No/FIN G5758198R

Date Of Birth 01/12/1977

Occupation INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass 20/04/2018

Driving Experience 0 YEAR AND 9 MONTH
Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98322853
Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-98322853

EMail Address HAROLD.L.S.LIM@GMAIL.COM



Address -
Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own -
Vehicle -
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle -

General Information of the Accident i ;
Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

| hg\{g been approached by unknown'person(s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2

Passenger 1 NAME: < NIL

GENDER: : MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO
If Yes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO
If Yes,against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.
Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded? NO
DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number SMF9825S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver HONG JING
NRIC/Passport Number G1601840L

Contact Number 93548940 / 98779521
Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)



Sketch Plan

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please repart couvcily the datzits of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Farm fmust be completed by the Policyboldar and/eor the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided fmust be as truthful and accurate 35 possible Any wilful misrepresentation or withhoiding of matertal
facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate poticy liability.

4. Theissue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance comparies is ot an admission of policy ltabllity on the part of the insurance
companies,

S. f may be refe to lice for igation.

6. Tha report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Managerment Cenire established by the General insurance
Amcfalmufmnwe((swhumm'mdnmmd&bnmwmhafuhnmmmhmmnm#WHbv
nerested parties.

7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent 1o the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
the report being made svaitable aforesaid,

& Consent under the Personsl Data Protection Act (FOPA)

} undersand, achnowledge, agree and consent that

(@} My [nsurer, my warkshop and the Ganaral tnsurance Association of Singspare ("GIA”) may/are permitted to collect, ule,
disclose and/ar process my personal data/personal inflarmation set out in this [form] and any other persanal infarmation
peavided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information”) and disclose and transfer such
Personal Information o afl insurer(s) who have insured vehickds) involved In this accident (2 insurerts) who have insured
vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to a5 the “Insurers™), the Insurers” lewyers/law firms, the
Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/autharity (such as the police), for the purpese(s)
of :

H) processing, handling and/ar dealing with nry claims including the setthement of the claims and any necessary
investigations relating to the claims;

{i) mvestigating the accident and/or my claims;
{i§i) cervying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

{iv) administering my claims (inchuding the maling of carrespondence, statements, invoices, reports or natsces to me,
which could invotve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the sams as well 35 on the
external cover of envelopes/maill packages); and/or

(v) compiying with spphicatshe law in sdministering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my daims. (collectively the
"Purposes”}
(b}  allinsureris) who have insured vehiche(s) involved in this actident and the insurers’ lawyersflaw firms, may/ace permitied
to collect, use, disctose and/or process vy Pertunsd infarmation for one or mare of the above Purposes; and

{c) ey Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/ar GIA to thair thied party service prowiders or
agens{inciuding thekr lawyers/law firms), which may ba sited outside of Singapora, for one or more of the above Purpases.

d)  my Personad infarmation will also be coected and used to compile claims history for the purpese of fraud detection,
mvestigation and management in presant and all huture clairs.

{e) the information so collectad under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

{i} toall msurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, imvestigating, controdling or managing fraud,
reguiators, law enforcemant and government agencies as reasanahly required for the purposes stated, or

(i} for complying with requirements ursder any regulations, laws or court orders.

/ \ P
_ ARy
Policyhodder's Signature - o Driver's Signature Reporting Cantre Persdpnal’s Sanature

Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name,
Date & Time: NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2



SKETCH PLAN
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DESCRIBE GRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACQIDENT
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IfWe declare the foregaing particulars are true in every respect,

o Ml i s ?k/?o“{

Policyhokter's Signature Orivar's $ignature fAeporting Cantre Por 1 Signature
Date & Tume: {I¥ driver is not the pabicybalder) Name:
Cate & Time: NRIC/FIN No. \
(.2 A L D e
T AU A

Sketch Plan #3



Sketch Plan #4
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2212G GST Reg T
Certificate of Insurance

” ?T(l)_iﬁl\g Jsig$$%RT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)
oTOR VEHICL - ISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THe MOTOTF'{HV%E%CLES (THIRD-PARTY R‘?&‘Spﬁ“é?.g%“,ﬂ?ﬁéiﬁ?gé }ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
THE Mo D-PARTY RISK AND CO!
1 5 (THR MPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SIN
OR UEHICLEOR{ ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THE{REOF. SRD

ORIGINAL

Form .y 4 VW DRIVEEASY
Indivigual ounership Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 29050220 AVW
Excess : SGD500
Windscreen Excess : SGD100
1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SLT8842L

2. Name of Policyholder
Lim Loung Sheng Harold

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act
15/11/2018

4. Date of Expiry of insurance
14/11/2019

§. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Lim Loung Sheng Harold

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the
Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive
the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any
enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the
Policyholder's business.

The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making
reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than
samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any
purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter
189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE
SINGAPORE.

This Certificate is nol fransferable to a naw owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is lerminated during{ its currency, the
Certificate_musl be retuned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a
Statutory Declaration lo that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles
(Third-Party Risks and Compansalion) Act (Cap. 189).

IIWE HEREBY CERTIFY thal the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles

(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (C ‘ . ' 1987 (Malays  any Amendment. Act
or Acts passed in substitulion thergof ) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia) or any

P MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
/%/’ Approved Insurers
7 95{:'0’ 208

(e

Signature / Date P

.Si Amy Ler
EQunISESIgIOn Senior Vice President, Agencies
Winner Consultancy Pte. Ltd

5 ifi is not valid unless it1s si for & 2
Thus certificate i signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly autharised represeniative of the Counter-Signatory

XWCPLOHC2018 102518570208



